
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Italy

England

France

Czech Republic

Belgium

Hungary

Slovenia

Croatia

Germany

Bosnia Herzegovina

22.0

38.0

40.0

41.0

42.0

42.0

47.0

51.0

53.0

64.0

35,963

37,124

23,291

26,030

16,516

16,315

19,507

17,990

25,305

6,302

24,054

29,864

14,593

13,758

9,211

8,937

13,508

15,881

17,442

5,283

10.0- 12.0

14.0- 24.0

19.0- 21.0

26.0- 15.0

23.0- 19.0

23.0- 19.0

21.0- 26.0

21.0- 30.0

26.0- 27.0

37.0- 27.0

2  2  3  3
1  1  3  7

1  3  3  7
3  5  7  9

1  2  6 10
2  2  8  9

1  6  9 10
1  2  4  8

4  5  6  8
4  4  5  6

1  7  7  8
2  4  6  7

4  5  5  7
5  5  6 10

2  4  6  9
3  7 10 10

4  5  8  9
1  8  8 10

8  9 10 10
3  6  9  9

335

56

71

27

30

49

31

77

43

26

.

Date15-06-2019

Organization Italian Federation

Scolmatore Canal - Vicarello

TEAM FINAL RANKING 

21st Coarse Angling World Championship for Disabled 2019

Time

14:15:40

President of Jury

Owned FIPSed
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Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish

(Total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Italy

Czech Republic

Hungary

Belgium

France

England

Slovenia

Germany

Bosnia Herzegovina

Croatia

12

15

19

19

21

24

26

27

27

30

11,909

12,272

7,378

7,305

8,698

7,260

5,999

17,442

5,283

2,109

4,604

6,608

3,471

4,725

4,488

5,660

3,685

16,910

3,943

1,194

1 - 1 - 3 - 7

1 - 2 - 4 - 8

2 - 4 - 6 - 7

4 - 4 - 5 - 6

2 - 2 - 8 - 9

3 - 5 - 7 - 9

5 - 5 - 6 -10

1 - 8 - 8 -10

3 - 6 - 9 - 9

3 - 7 -10 -10

293

8

24

20

58

22

16

31

12

56

21st Coarse Angling World Championship for Disabled 2019

Date 15-06-2019

Leg nr. 2

TEAM RANKING

Organization Italian Federation

Scolmatore Canal - Vicarello

Time
14:08:16

President of Jury

Owned FIPSed
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